EDL-150/WS - Page: 1
EDL-150/WS
Order No.: 0161220
Price upon request
PRODUCTINFOS
PA ceiling speaker
100 V line technique via audio transformer with 5 power taps
Full range speaker with dual cone
Metal housing with white, fixed protective metal grille
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
EDL-150/WS
Transmission method 100 V
Frequency range 100-12,000 Hz
Power rating (RMS) 10/5/2.5/1.25/0.625 W
Sensitivity 89 dB/W/m
Magnet diameter Ø 69 mm
Mounting cutout Ø 120 mm
Mounting depth 75 mm
EDL-150/WS - Page: 2
EDL-150/WS
Dimensions Ø 150 mm x 86 mm
Outside diameter Ø 150 mm
Width Ø 150 mm
Depth 86 mm
Admiss. ambient temp. -20 °C to +55 °C
Weight 709 g
Packing unit 1
Type of speaker 130